

Court No. - 39

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 4978 of 2021

Petitioner :- Chandeshwar Narayan Jha

Respondent :- Chancellor, Deen Dayal Upadhyay Gorakhpur University And Another

Counsel for Petitioner :- Rajan Upadhyay, Ramesh Upadhyaya (Senior Adv.)

Counsel for Respondent :- Rohit Pandey, Vivek Kumar Rai

Hon'ble Saumitra Dayal Singh, J.

Hon'ble Donadi Ramesh, J.

1. Time is short today.

2. As prayed, put up this case in the week commencing 02.12.2024.

Order Date :- 12.11.2024

Abhilash

(Donadi Ramesh, J.) (S. D. Singh, J.)